Schutzenbezirk Westfalen-Sid

Siegerliste

DamenfreundschaftsschieRen 2016

Hilchenbach, 03.09.2016

Mannschaftswertung LP
1. SpoSchi St.Marg.Ennest

Damen-Alt

Cramer,Regina/Schirmann, Margret/Bock, Birgit

Einzelwertung LP
1. SpoSchi St.Marg.Ennest
2. SpoSchu St.Marg.Ennest
3. SpoSchi St.Marg.Ennest

Einzelwertung LP
1. SpoSchi St.Marg.Ennest

Einzelwertung LP
1. SpoSchi St. Marg.Ennest

Einzelwertung LP
1. SpoSchi St. Marg.Ennest
Einzelwertung LG Freihand

1. SV Niederschelden

Einzelwertung LG Freihand
1. SV Birkelbach

Mannschaftswertung LG-aufgelegt

1. SSV Lutringhausen

Damen-Alt
Schirmann, Margret
Cramer, Regina
Bock, Birgit

Damen
Halbe, Sarah

Juniorinnen
Weber, Diana

Schiilerinnen
Wacker, Hannah
Damen

Carré, Jeanette
Schiilerinnen

Weyandt, Alina

Damen-Alt/Seniorinnen A

Cramer, Regina/Schurmann, Margret/Bock, Birgit

Einzelwertung LG-aufgelegt
1. SV Katzwinkel-Elkhausen
SSV Litringhausen
Hilchenbacher SV
SSV Lutringhausen
SSV Litringhausen
SV Allenbach
SV Niederschelden

Noagasrwd

Einzelwertung LG-aufgelegt
1. SV Hemschlar

SV Hemschlar

SV Allenbach

SV Birkelbach

SV Klafeld-Geisweid

o uwn

Mannschaftswertung LG-Auflage
1. SV SF Setzen

Damen-Alt

Heiden, Anke
Cramer, Regina
Plachta, Nicole
Bock, Birgit
Schiirmann, Margret
Hein Helga
Steinbriick, Denise

Seniorinnen A
Bender, Elke
Braun, Roswitha
Eckhardt, Beate
Griesing, Edeltraud
Thomas, Christel

Seniorinnen B/C

Klein, Ursula/Steinau, Magdalene/Meiswinkel, Gabi

Einzelwertung LG-aufgelegt
1. Hilchenbacher SV

SV SF Setzen

SV SF Setzen

SV SF Setzen

SV Klafeld-Geisweid

akrown

Einzelwertung LG-aufgelegt
1. Hilchenbacher Schitzenv.
2. SV Klafeld-Geisweid

Einzelwertung LG
1. SSV Lutringhausen
2. SSV Lutringhausen

Seniorinnen B
Reifenrath, Anke
Klein, Ursula
Steinau, Magdalene
Meiswinkel, Gabriele
lichmann-Léw, Inge

Seniorinnen C
Menn, Johanna
Ricker, Margarete

Schiilerinnen aufgelegt
Heuel, Clara
Hengstebeck, Emilia

261 266 246
91 88 87
84 86 01
82 83 81
74 85 79
78 80 77
56 52
93 89 92
74 74

289 264 271
96 98 08
96 94 99
91 90 91
88 91 92
91 86 87
83 89 89
85 80 82
97 95 94
92 96 96
93 96 94
95 90 90
85 82 O2

285 266 257
96 98 99
90 97 98
85 90 01
89 88 80
84 78 71
99 96 94
99 96 93
94 95
92 83

773

266
261
246

238

235

108

274

148

824

292
289
272
271
264
261
247

286
284
283
275
259

808

293
285
266
257
233

289
288

189
175




